
For Exanm Form fil-up 

For College Fees 

Rest of the students of Four / Three Year B.A./B.SC./B.COM. of Semester 
II (Regular & Backlog), (Under CCF) 2025 are hereby informed that the online form 
fll-up of the said Examination and the submission of the Exam fees of the same will be 
held from 15.09.2025 to 18.09.2025. The hard copies of the downloaded application 
form and the online payment receipt copy of Exam fees are to be submitted by the 
students to the college office on 18.09.2025 at 12.00 noon till 2.00 p.m. as per the 
following schedule. 

Backlog) 

B.A. HONOURS (Regular & Backlog) 

B.A. GENERAL 

Backlog) 

B.A. GENERAL (FEMALE) (Regular & 

CLASS 

VIDYANAGAR COLLEGE 

SOUTH 24-PARGANAS 

B.Sc. & B.Com. (HONS. & GEN.) (Regular & 
Backlog) 

Documents to be brought with: 

B.A. (Gen.) 

1. Hard copy of online Application Form. 

Online payable amount : 

B.A. (Hons.) 

2. Payment receipt copy of Exam fees. 

B.Com (Gen.) 

:WWw.cUCxam.net 
IVWW.cuCxanwindow.in 

:www.vidyanagarcollege.net 

B.Com (Hons.) 

(MALE) (Regular & 

B.Sc (Gen.) 
B.Sc (Hons.) MIMA 
B.Sc (Hons.) ZO0A 

B.Sc (Hons.) ECOA 
All Backlog Students 

NOTICE 

:860/ 
:1010/ 
:1020/. 
:1240/. 

DATE 
18.09.25 

18.09.25 

18.09.25 

18.09.25 

Date: 13.09.2025 

: 1070/- (Excluding practical fees) :1220/- (Excluding practical fees) :1820/- (Excluding practical fees) :1220/- (Excluding practical fees) : 645/- (Excluding practical fees) 

TIME 
12.00 noon to 2.00 p.m. 

12.00 noon to 2.00 p.m. 

12.00 n0on to 2..00 p.m. 

12.00 noon to 2.00 p.m. 

Practical Fees to be deposited to the college office only by UPI/ POS (Debit Card Transaction) mode while submitting the Application form. No corrections will be entertained after the submission of Examination fori. 

(Dr. `. P. Agarwala) 
Dr. S.PAgarwalu 

Principal Vidyanagar College 
South 24Pargna 
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